

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M.S. Mirzapur To Mirzapur Ziratet
(her)

मीरजापूर कार्यालय निवासी कार्यालय मंडळ, पुणे **DIVISION**

मीरजापूर कार्यालय निवासी कार्यालय मंडळ, पुणे **SUB-DIVISION**
मीरजापूर

MEASUREMENT BOOK

2728

280222

Agency:- Raj Bhushan Prasad.

1st on A/c Bill

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/o:-	Construction of Road				
	2 RD works with met-terrace				
	for M.C. Mirzapur to				
	Mirzapur Zimfat under				
	masonry.				
N/Agency:-	Raj bhasin poked				
	Pupri Bazar, ward				
	no-01, Jaulpur Road				
	Pupri				

Agreement no:-	133	SBD of 2021-22
Date of Start:-	28-02-22	
Date of Completion:-	27-08-22	
<u>Work Done</u>		
(1/1,2) P/o & Fixing of working		
benchmark pillar etc		
(2) working benchmark		
	Ph = 0.318Km	
(b) Reference pillar		
	Ph = 0.318Km	

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1,2) P/v 2 Fixing of working benchmark					
(a) working benchmark					
Qty vide TMB P-1					
Qty = 0.318 km					
@ ₹ 4015 = 4/km —					₹ 1277 = 00
(b) Reference Pillar :-					
Qty vide TMB P-1					
Qty = 0.318 km					
@ ₹ 1845 = 58/km —					₹ 5872 = 00
(2/3) clearing & grubbing road land etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Qty = 0.22 Hn					
@ ₹ 52970 = 33/Hn —					₹ 11653 = 00
(3/4) Excavation for road in soil using manual men etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-2					
Qty = 40.35 m ³					
@ ₹ 75 = 57/m ³ —					₹ 3052 = 00
(4/5) Contn. of embankment					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
with material obtained from borrow pit etc.					
Q _H vide TMS P-2/3					
Q _H = 125.36 m ³					
@ ₹ 152 = 15/m ³ ————— ₹ 19073 = 0					
(5/7) Constr. of borrow pit					
Subbase by providing well graded material etc.					
Q _H vide TMS P-3/4					
Q _H = 200.47 m ³					
@ ₹ 2781 = 92/m ³ ————— ₹ 557631 = 0					
(6/8) P/W, laying, spreading & compacting of WBM-5 etc.					
Q _H vide TMS P-4/5					
Q _H = 100.93 m ³					
@ ₹ 3384 = 6/m ³ ————— ₹ 341607 = 0					
(7/5) Prime Coat :- P/W 2 applications					
Primer coat etc.					
Q _H vide TMS P-5/6					
Q _H = 1347 m ²					
@ ₹ 40 = 80/m ² ————— ₹ 54957 = 0					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/10) Tack Coat:- P/v 2 applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion etc.					
Qm vide TMB P-6/7					
Qm = 1343 m ²					
@ ₹ 13.55/m ² ——— ₹ 18730 = 00					
(9/11) Mass:- P/v 2 laying & rolling of dense graded premix surface etc.					
Qm vide TMB P-7					
Qm = 1347 m ²					
@ ₹ 200 = 3/m ² ——— ₹ 270612 = 00					
(10/12, 13) Km Stone:- RCC M-15 grade km local stone etc.					
(i) Km Stone:-					
Qm vide TMB P-7					
Qm = 1110					
@ ₹ 2257 = 03/110 ——— ₹ 2257 = 00					
(ii) 200m Stone:-					
Qm vide TMB P-7					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		Φ14 = 2 No.			
@ ₹ 504 = 76/No.		—————			₹ 1189 = 00
(12/14) Boundary pillar:-					
Reinforced cement Concrete					
m-15 grade boundary pillar					
etc.					
Φ14 vide TMB P- 7					
Φ14 = 20 No.					
@ ₹ 521 = 18/No.		—————			₹ 10424 = 00
(12/15, 14, 17) 2/2 & Fixing of Petro					
reflective Cautionary, modelling					
& laboratory etc.					
(i) 600mm circular:-					
Φ14 vide TMB P- 7					
Φ14 = 8 No.					
@ ₹ 4700 = 0/No		—————			₹ 37600 = 00
(ii) 300mm equilateral &					
triangle :-					
Φ14 vide TMB P- 8					
Φ14 = 4 No.					
@ ₹ 5200/No.		—————			₹ 20800 = 00
(iii) 600 x 450mm rectangular					
Φ14 vide TMB P- 8					
Φ14 = 4 No.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ £ 1625 = 00/No. ———— £					18500 = 00
(15/18) P/v 2 laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5 mm thick etc					
Qty vide TMB P-8					
Qty = 63.6 m ²					
@ £ 721 = 35/m ² ———— £					45916 = 00
(19/21) P/v 2 erecting of steel 2 plate reinforcement retro-rehabilitated etc					
Qty vide TMB P-8					
Qty = 1 No.					
@ £ 3051 = 34/No. ———— £					3051 = 00
(15/22) P/v 2 fixing of typical masonry information sign board etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-8					
Qty = 5 No.					
@ £ 9476 = 20/No. ———— £					47380 = 00
Sub Total =					1466456 = 00
Add 1% L/cess — =					14664 = 00
Add 12% GST — =					175974 = 00
Add S. Fee — =					27000 = 00
Total =					1684030 = 00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Scanned with CamScanner